Date From:

Date To:

Status:

Permit Type:

Occupancy Type:

Building Type:

Type

Demolish two walls. Add two new KEENAN CONSTR CO INC.

B-16-250 | MBTS 13 ELM STREET | Renovation - interior
LLC only
B-16-247 BELLCOREYRICEKAITLY Siding
N ANDREWS
B-16-249 | WARNOCKKENNETH Solar Installation
D.WARNOCKLYNANNE
M.
B-16-244 AGGARWALRAJESHAG Other
GARWALSHERI L.
B-16-246 COHENSAUL Renovation - interior
LCOHENJENAI BELAND only
B-16-253 NOBLEGEORGE W Renovation - interior
only
B-16-245 CAWLEYTIMOTHY Additions and
JCAWLEYVICTORIA W |Renovations - Building
B-16-254 PANETTAVINCENT Window/Doors

JOSEPHPANETTAEUNIC
E JOHNSON

B-16-242 VEEDERMARIEVEEDER
VAN VECHTEN

Additions and
Renovations - Building

10/3/2016

10/3/2016

10/3/2016

10/4/2016

10/4/2016

10/4/2016

10/6/2016

10/6/2016

10/6/2016

53 047

2807

29010

5034

3506

440 14

28 0 60

23015

15017

3

19

10

33

62

ELM ST

BENNETT ST

RUNNING RIDGE

ROW

UNIVERSITY LN

LEDGEWOOD RD

BRIDGE ST

ALPINE RD

HARBOR ST

BEACH ST

Commercial

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Commercial

Single Family

Single Family

Single Family

Single Family

Single Family

Single Family

Single Family

Single Family

walls. Move two doors.

Remove existing siding and trim
on whole house. Install new trim
and siding.

Roof top Rack Mount Solar
Installation

1. Strip existing roof line
2.Evaluate Sheathing 3. Inspect
insulation 4. Insulation & Vapor

Barrier 5. Siding replaced as
needed: Check wall at Roof line,
area around sliders, garage door

gable, entry area, area
surrounding upper windows 6.

Evaluate sheathing 7. Trim 8.

Painting 9. Gutters/downspouts

Partial renovation of existing
kitchen on the first floor.
Renovation / expansion of
existing 1/2 bathroom on the first
floor
Renovation / expansion of
existing 1st Floor Pantry

Bathroom remodel, full gut,
Kitchenette

We will be building a 3 story 18 x
18 tower over the existing first
floor. This will consist of a new
office on the third floor along with
a new bathroom/laundry on the
second floor along with a master
bedroom. the first floor will have
a renovated bath and some new
windows. We will also be
remodeling some flooring in the
same portion of the house. We
will be reconfiguring some ceilng
finishes also.

Replace seven patio doors.

Installing replacement window,
replacing siding with new vinyl
siding, repairing front porch (not
extending), and also interior
painting.

CARL THOMSEN

DANIEL K GOODRIDGE

GEOFFREY H RICHON

TOM DODGE

ROBERT GARRANT

ANDRE L EBERSOLE

DAVID D TOOMEY

CHRISTOPHER A
PALAZZOLA

$3,500.00

$58,260.00

$32,000.00

$20,500.00

$30,000.00

$69,656.00

$292,897.00

$120,000.00

$25,000.00



B-16-258

B-16-252

B-16-261

B-16-248

B-16-257

B-16-259

B-16-255

KELLY CHRISTOPHER Solar Installation

w

SINGING BEACH CLUB Tents

DAVISGEORGE Additions and
EBONNEVILLELISA C |Renovations - Building

HARBOR'S POINT
CONDOMINIUM

Other

VIVIANMICHELE M Roofing Permit

GIBSONFREDERICK M.
& LAURA B TRDRESDEN
TRUST FUND B

Roofing Permit

Additions and
Renovations - Building

Curtis B. Rising & Bonnie
A. Rising

10/11/2016

10/11/2016

10/11/2016

10/11/2016

10/12/2016

10/12/2016

10/12/2016

13044

1703

3009

1501

32095

28 0 64

54016

15

117

23

40

136

11

16

EAGLE HEAD RD

BEACH ST

WOODHOLM RD

BEACH ST

PINE ST

TANGLEWOOD RD

FRIEND ST

Residential

Commercial

Residential

Commercial

Residential

Residential

Residential

Single Family

Commercial

Single Family

Commercial

Single Family

Single Family

Single Family

Install Solar Electric panels on
roof of existing home, to be
interconnected with the home’s
Electrical System. 32 panels @
8.16kW

Erect temporary 30 x 50 tent for
October 15th. Tent to be installed
10/14 and removed 10/16

Remove and Replace Rear Roof,
Insulate Rear Roof Rafters,
Remove and Replace Clapboards
at Rear Wall, Re Insulate Rear
Wall, Replace Rear Wall Doors
and Windows

Add one (1) remote radio head to
existing equipment cabinet. Add
LVL sistered to existing beam
underneath equipment cabinet

Strip roof. Install ice and water
shield and synthetic
underlayment. Install architect
type shingles.

Removal of existing roof and
installation of new Zink metal roof.

We are going to renovate the
exterior of our house. First, we
are going to replace six full-size

windows, replace a small window
with a full-size window, install one
new full-size window, replace two
attic windows and replace two
basement windows. Second, we
are going to install all new storm
windows: eighteen full-size storm
windows plus attic & basement
storm windows as needed. Third,
we are going to reside our house
and have it painted. Fourth, we
are going to replace our gutter
systems. Fifth, we are going to
demolish the back wooden deck
and put in a temporary set of
small stairs. We will leave the
front steps in during this phase of
work and will apply for front stair
replacement in a second phase
permit.

SOLAR CITY
CORPORATION

Robert E Marshall

KEITH F BARNARD

STEVEN C HIOU

DONALD G RONDEAU

$12,000.00

$1,875.00

$73,800.00

$21,900.00

$17,500.00

$73,550.00

$60,000.00



B-16-251 @ Hope & Lisa Watt-Bucci

Window/Doors 10/17/2016 | 500 30
B-16-270 | BEVERLY J RUSSELL Roofing Permit 10/17/2016 | 34 022
LIVING
TRUSTRUSSELLBEVERL
YJ
B-16-263 HEATHJUSTIN Roofing Permit 10/17/2016 6010
BHEATHLANI
B-16-267 MANCHESTER Renovation - interior | 10/17/2016 | 37 0 34
HOUSING AUTHORITY only
B-16-268 MANCHESTER Renovation - interior | 10/17/2016 | 37 0 34 6-8
HOUSING AUTHORITY only
B-16-269 ROBERTSNANCY Solar Installation 10/17/2016 | 29049 46
TAYLOR
B-16-264 PYLE MARGOT Renovation - interior | 10/18/2016 | 24 0 16 2
CPYLERUSSELL TTWO only
BOARDMAN AVE NOM
TR
B-16-272 | SHALLECKJOSEPH R | Renovation - interior | 10/18/2016 | 150 20 100
MAUREEN A2012 only
QUALIFIED PERS RES
TRUSTMAUREEN A
SHALLECK
B-16-235 | WHEELOCKLINDA J Renovation - interior | 10/18/2016 1085 57
only

335

2-4

2 PUTNAM CT

334 SUMMER ST

SUMMER ST Residential

LOADING PLACE

Residential
RD

LOADING PLACE

Residential
RD

WALKER RD Residential

BOARDMAN AV Residential

BEACH ST Residential

RAYMOND ST Residential

Residential

Residential

Single Family

Two Family

Two Family

Single Family

Single Family

Single Family

Two Family

Single Family

Single Family

1) Replacement of 3 single pane
basement windows which
measure 33" long by 16" high
with triple pane Harvey

replacement windows.

2) Installation of decorative
cupola on garage roof to provide
necessary ventilation
3) Securing of upper trim of
wrapped vinyl on the top of the
hip roof of the house

Replace all existing (leaking)
rubber roof and flashing on all
roof areas and exposed
balconies. Rubber to be scored
and left in place. New layer of 1/4"
dense insulation installed by
mechanical fasteners. New
rubber membrane and flashing
installed. Existing roof drains to
be reused. Existing railings to be
removed to allow for roof and
flashing and immediately reset.
Some small areas of stucco to be
removed to allow for flashing and
sealed by rubber flashing. Stucco
to be repaired as part of future
exterior renovation in Spring
2017.

strip and re-roof home and
garage using architectural
shingles
Kitchen Renovation - Remove &
replace cabinets to similar layout:
All plumbing & Appliances remain
in same locations, Bar area gets
pushed out approximately 20"

Kitchen Renovation to Simliar
Layout: All plumbing and
appliances to remain in existing
location, Bar area to bump up
approx. 20"

panels, 7.5 kw DC
Interior basement renovation

David P Berry

Renovate kitchen, add four by
twelve breakfast area

Replace first floor kitchen
cabinets with new and counter
top. Remove old non-functioning
18" chimney to provide more floor
space.

JOSEPH M ARONE

KERI MINASALLI

KERI MINASALLI

Installation of 25 rooftop solar PV DANIEL K GOODRIDGE

CARL A ANDERSON

GEORGE GLYNOS

$875.00
CONSTRUCTION INC.

JIM W CLARK $27,240.00

$12,998.00

$13,500.00

$13,500.00

$29,000.00

$149,000.00

$143,000.00

$7,600.00



B-16-262 TIDEWOOD, LLC Additions and 10/19/2016 906 301 SUMMER ST Residential Single Family We propose to renovate the MATTHEW S BENDLE $1,200,000.00
Renovations - Building current house/post demo
according to submitted plans.

B-16-266 FIRST BAPTIST Siding 10/20/2016 | 53 0 39 20 SCHOOL ST Commercial Commercial Replace 170' of facia and soffit. TOD E BIGGAR $4,000.00
CHURCH SOCIETYC/O
TOM CARPENTER
B-16-277 | MATTHEWS GEORGE | Renovation - interior | 10/25/2016 | 34 0 24 13 HICKORY HL Residential Single Family |Bathroom renovation no structural CHRISTOPHER J $26,000.00
JMATTHEWS KATHLEEN only changes. LEBLANC
WATERS
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